
 ID # St#  St Name City Ar List Price  Open House Type SLC Date Start End 
OC22165555 225 Santa Rosa CT LB LC $794,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 12:00PM3:00PM
OC22187277 505 San Nicholas CT LB LC $4,100 Public STD 08/27/2022 11:00AM12:30P
LG22149362 439 Thalia ST LB LV $2,695,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22169335 2190 Temple Hills DR LB LV $6,595,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 12:00PM3:00PM
OC22036613 2516 Temple Hills DR LB LV $5,200,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM3:00PM
LG21231475 528 Temple Hills DR LB LV $3,995,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22126782 2572 Solana WAY LB LV $1,400,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM5:00PM
LG22180894 159 Dumond DR LB LV $5,250,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
LG22141973 862 Summit DR LB LV $2,588,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
LG22162751 991 Meadowlark DR LB LV $2,295,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
LG22003030 336 Y Place LB LV $3,795,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
LG22183257 454 Arroyo Chico LB LV $2,595,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 12:00PM3:00PM
LG22117480 495 El Camino Del Mar LB LV $4,200,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM3:00PM
OC22185708 950 Acapulco ST LB LV $2,499,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 2:00PM4:00PM
LG22163663 2140 Temple Hills DR LB LV $2,395,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM5:00PM
OC22178043 855 La Mirada ST LB LV $2,695,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 11:00AM2:00PM
OC22174363 494 Hilledge DR LB LV $5,995,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 12:00PM3:00PM
LG22146496 528 Temple Hills DR LB LV $17,500 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
LG22168551 611 Griffith WAY LB LV $2,575,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
LG22168752 611 Griffith WAY LB LV $2,575,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
LG22067503 967 Meadowlark LN LB LV $2,999,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
NP22153558 2568 Bonita WAY LB LV $3,395,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
LG22141973 862 Summit DR LB LV $2,588,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
LG22085688 959 Oriole DR LB LV $1,674,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
LG22133397 1120 Katella ST LB LV $3,225,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 12:00PM2:30PM
OC22126697 1425 Skyline DR LB LV $3,190,000 Public TRUS 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
LG22117220 731 St Anns Drive LB LV $2,995,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22118994 386 Holly ST LB NL $2,499,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 12:00PM2:00PM
LG22130073 361 Aster ST LB NL $5,295,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
LG22129465 170 High DR LB NL $4,195,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM3:00PM
LG22147898 31402 Ocean View ST LB SL $3,995,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
LG22176003 31788 5th AVE LB SL $1,795,000 Public STD 08/27/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22140513 213 Santa Rosa CT LB LC $879,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 2:00PM4:00PM
22154523 1595 ARROYO DR LB LC $1,525,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM5:00PM
OC22165555 225 Santa Rosa CT LB LC $794,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 12:00PM3:00PM
LG22149362 439 Thalia ST LB LV $2,695,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
LG22067503 967 Meadowlark LN LB LV $2,999,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22126782 2572 Solana WAY LB LV $1,400,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 3:00PM6:00PM
LG22185922 1336 Terrace WAY LB LV $2,695,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
LG22141973 862 Summit DR LB LV $2,588,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
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 ID # St#  St Name City Ar List Price  Open House Type SLC Date Start End 
LG22162751 991 Meadowlark DR LB LV $2,295,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
LG22117480 495 El Camino Del Mar LB LV $4,200,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM3:00PM

LG22169730 3230 Tyrol DR LB LV $3,150,000 Public STD,
TRUS 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM

LG22163663 2140 Temple Hills DR LB LV $2,395,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22178043 855 La Mirada ST LB LV $2,695,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 11:00AM2:00PM
OC22174363 494 Hilledge DR LB LV $5,995,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 12:00PM3:00PM
LG22168551 611 Griffith WAY LB LV $2,575,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
LG22168752 611 Griffith WAY LB LV $2,575,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
NP22153558 2568 Bonita WAY LB LV $3,395,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
LG22141973 862 Summit DR LB LV $2,588,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
LG22133397 1120 Katella ST LB LV $3,225,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
LG22117220 731 St Anns Drive LB LV $2,995,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
OC22118994 386 Holly ST LB NL $2,499,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 12:00PM3:00PM
LG22130073 361 Aster ST LB NL $5,295,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00AM
LG22101731 3 Lagunita DR LB SL $5,200,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM5:00PM
LG22056936 26 Lagunita DR LB SL $10,750,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
LG22147898 31402 Ocean View ST LB SL $3,995,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
LG22176003 31788 5th AVE LB SL $1,795,000 Public STD 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM

PW22130668 31532 West ST LB SL $3,000,000 Public STD,
TRUS 08/28/2022 1:00PM4:00PM
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